Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

HIPER K-740 350W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

VENTO VS116F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W MID TOWER KASA

VENTO TA-K61 350W KASA

Marka

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Hiper

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Vento

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

49,35

82,95

82,95

50,40

57,75

78,75

89,25

89,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



